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NIM

20181102011
20181102017
20191102042
20191102043
20191102044
20191102045
20191102047
20191102048
20191102049
20191102050
20191102051

Taufik Ismail

Yulia Amandz

La Siribani

Cecilia Vicontie
Elisa Nurfauziah
Putri Hardiyani

Tita Alfiani

Hartini Ayuningtyas
Elmawati
Elindawati

Danar Dhono Sasongko
Jati
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~.mouo Pengisian Absensi Kuliah Kelompok 1

Perkuliahan Ke
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 |11 |12 | 13 | M4
No. NIM Nama 24 01 08 15 22 29 05 26 03 10 17 07 14 21

Sep Okt Okt Okt Okt Okt MNov Nov Des Des Des Jan Jan Jan
a4 ® @ 8 ® B B B ® B B B ® =»n

1. 20181102011 TAUFIK ISMAIL Hv|[Hv| [Hv|[Av| Hv| [Hv|[Hv| Hv|[Av| [Hv||Hv|[Hv|[Hv||Hv|
2. 20181102017 ' YULIA AMANDA Hv||[Hv| Hv| Hv||Av||Av||Av||Hv||Av||Av| |Av]| |Av||Hv||Av|
3. 20191102042 LA SIRIBANI Hv| Hv|[Hv| Hv|[Hv|[Hv||Av| [Hv|[Hv| [Hv| Hv||Av| Hv||Av]
4. 20191102043 | CECILIA VICONTIE Hv|[Hv|[Hv| [Hv|[Hv|[Hv|[Hv|[Hv|[Hv|[Hv| Hv|[Hv]|[Hv]|[Hv]
5. 20191102044 ELISA NURFAUZIAH Hv|[Hv|[Hv||Hv||Av|[Hv| Hv| Hv|[Hv|[Hv||Hv||[Hv|[Hv||Hv|
6. 20191102045 PUTRI HARDIYANI Hv| Hv|[Hv| Av| |Av| [Av||Av| Av|[Av||Av| Av]||Av]| |Av| Ay
7. 20191102047 TITA ALFIANI Hv|Hv|[Hv| Hv|Hv|[Hv| Hv||Hv|[Hv||Av| |Av||[Hv||Av||Av|

8, 20191102048 HARTINI AYUNINGTYAS Hv _I\<_ _mi Hv| E( _E<_ _W.<_ Hv AI\L :._\i I<‘M :..( 71,\; 1<_

9. 20191102049 ELMAWATI Hwv _I<:I<,A:<:I<h_z<:z<, Hv|[Hv|[Hv||Hv E,\::,\:I,‘_

10, 20191102050 ELINDAWATI Hwv ,I,‘:Ii Ii :t\ T._<:I<7 Hwv ?<:><v Hv :,_<:>L _I,;

11, 20191102051 DANAR DHONO SASONGKO Hwv _I<__I<_4I<7. :.T\;I(iI(_ Hwv _T_<__Ii Hwv wx<:I<__I<_
JATI
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